2006 MADP

Skin: 53170 Med. Beige Metallic (2001 Lada)
(a) 62447 Chestnut Pearl (2001 Toyota/Lexus)
(b) 64546 Pepper White (2002 BMW)

(c) 50228 Med Marblehead Met.

outline: 62976 Deep Mahogany Pearl (2002 Honda/Acura)
UNIT: 903339
DEALER: NEWMAR SERVICE

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -

BASF DiamMmoNT
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 903339 - 2006 MOUNTAIN AIRE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.2 79.2 316.9 316.9
53170 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 286.9 366.1 1147.5 1464.4
GOLD IRID MET BC600 GOLD 239.5 605.6 957.9 2422.3
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 110.0 715.6 440.1 2862.4
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 59.0 774.6 236.1 3098.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 56.2 830.9 224.9 3323.4
BC840 RED VIOLET 17.6 848.5 70.4 3393.8
CB54L GREEN PEARL 16.6 865.1 66.4 3460.2
BC201 DEEP BLACK 15.0 880.1 60.0 3520.2
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 72.5 72.5 290.0 290.0
62447 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 48.3 120.8 193.3 483.3
BROWN MICA BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 243.1 363.9 972.4 1455.7
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 32.6 396.6 130.5 1586.2
BC200 BLACK 399.2 795.8 1596.8 3183.0
BC800 RED GOLD 35.3 831.0 141.1 3324.1
BC821 DARK MAROON 27.8 858.8 111.2 3435.3
BC610 GREEN GOLD 10.9 869.7 435 3478.8
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR B: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.0 79.0 315.9 315.9
64546 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.7 165.7 346.8 662.7
PEPPER WHITE BC191 0 724.8 890.5 2899.1 3561.8
BC209 BLACK TONER 41.7 932.1 166.7 3728.5
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.6 954.7 90.2 3818.7
BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
50228 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 903339 - 2006 MOUNTAIN AIRE

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 583.2 583.2 2332.8 2332.8
53170 CB54L GREEN PEARL 66.5 649.7 266.0 2598.8
GOLD IRID MET HB680 GOLD 53.0 702.7 212.0 2810.8
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 50.7 753.4 202.7 3013.5
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 49.5 802.9 198.1 3211.6
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 34.9 837.8 139.6 3351.2
HB870 MAGENTA 18.0 855.8 72.0 3423.2
HB203 DEEP BLACK 9.1 864.9 36.2 3459.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 111.6 976.5 446.4 3905.8
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 614.1 614.1 2456.4 2456.4
62447 HB203 DEEP BLACK 117.9 732.0 471.4 2927.8
BROWN MICA HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 69.8 801.7 279.0 3206.8
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 26.4 828.1 105.6 33124
HB780 RED GOLD 21.7 849.8 86.6 3399.0
HB880 RED VIOLET 13.3 863.0 53.0 3452.0
HB861 MAROON 10.9 873.9 43.4 34954
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 80.5 954.4 322.1 3817.5
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR B: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.1 495.1 1980.3 1980.3
64546 HB990 WHITE 590.4 1085.5 2361.6 4341.9
PEPPER WHITE HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.1 1152.5 268.2 4610.1
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.6 1168.2 62.6 4672.7
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR C: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
50228 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams




